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Specification :

Model Name : UE20050CC

Battery : Lithium Polymer

Capacity : 20000mAR/ 74Wh(Max)
Rated Input : USB-C 5V/3A

Rated Output 1 : USB-C 5V/3A
Rated Output 2 : USB-C 5V/3A
Rated Output 3 : USB-A 5V/2.4A
Total Output: 15W (Max)
Dimensions : 145.5(L) x69(W) x28.8(H) mm
Weight : 400g + 109

Package Contents
¥
@ ue20050cC @ User Manual
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© Charging Cable /

Specification

Nom du modéle : UE20050CC
Batterie : Lithium Polymere
Capacité : 20000mAN/74Wh (Max)

Sortie nominale 2 : USB-C SV/3A

Sortie nominale 3 ; USB-A 5V/2.4A
Puissance totale de sortie : 15W (Max)
Dimensions : 145,5 (L) x 69 (1 x 28,8 (H) mm
Poids : 400g + 109

Contenu du paquet
¥
@ ue20050cC @ Manuel de utilisateur

Especificaciones

Nombre del modelo : UE20050CC

Tipo de celda : Polimero de litio

Capacidad de la bateria : 10000mAN/37Wh (max)
Entrada nominal : USB-C 5V/3A

Salida nominal 1: USB-C 5V/3A

Salida nominal 2 : USB-C 5V/3A

Salida nominal 3 : USB-A SV/2.4A

Salida total : 15W (max)

Dimensiones : 145.5(L) x 69(W) x 16.5(H) mm
Peso : 2159 £ 10g

Contenido del paguete
¥
@ ue20050C @ Manual del usuario
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Specifiche :
Nume modello : UE20050CC
Batteria : Polimero di Litio
Capacita : 20000mAN/74Wh (Max)
Ingresso nominale : USB-C 5V/3A
Uscita nominale 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Uscita nominale 2 : USB-C 5V/3A
Uscita nominale 3 : USB-A 5V/2.4A
Potenza totale in uscita : 15W (Max)
Dimensioni : 1455 (L) x 69 () x 28,8 (H) mm
Peso : 400g  10g

Contenuto del pacchetto
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@ ue20050C @ Manuale dellutente

© Cavodiricarica (1

How to USE

Press the power button to activate charging on your device
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Blinking light indicates recharging.
Solid light indicates fully charged.

How to Recharge

UsB-Cout

USB-CIN/OUT
Power Check Button

Adapter NOT included

LED Indicator Lights

4

Connect the USB-C end to the input port
torecharge

Connect the charging cable to
a universal USB AC adapter.

PowerSafe Management

Guarantees against short circut and

over-charging for your power bank and
evices.

o B Customer Service
For any question about the product,
please contact us at

& SeIViCe@eneraiZeDowerpacks.com

rECERBE

WARRANTY
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Appuyez sur e bouton dalimentation pour
activer la charge sur votre appareil

(B oocoe
Il XXX
(oo
e

Mode de recharge

La lumiere clignotante indiaue la recharge.
La lumiere fre indique que Ia charge est complete.

Comment Recharger

7 SORTIE 5V

USB-C SORTIE

USB-C ENTREE/SORTIE

Bouton de verification de lalimentation

Adaptateur NON inclus.

Lumieres indicatrices LED

Connectez exremit USB-C u prt dentrce
pour rechara

Connectez fe cable de chargement &
un adaptateur secteur USB universel

PowerSafe-behees
Garndeerbescerming egen korsluing
en overladen voor uw powerbank en
apparaten

Bl (antenservice
oorwagen ove het roduct
neem conact et ons op i

E Senia genergizeroowarpacks com

rECERBE

GARANTIE:

avalverwerkingsbeckf voor dics

©2024 Energizer Encraizer Enerazer-personage en bepaade rafsche
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Como USAR

4

Presione el boton de encendido para activar la
carga en su dispositvo.
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Modo de recarga
La luz ntermitente indica que se esta recargando.
La luz s6lda indica que ests completamente cargado.

Como Recargar

7 SALIDA SV
SALIDA USB-C

ENTRADA/SALIDA USB-C
Boton de verificacion
energia

Adaptador NO incluido

Lucas indicadoras LED

Conecte o xtemo USB.C a puerto de entrada
para reca

Conecte el cable de carga a
un adaptador de corriente USB universal

Gestion PowerSafe
Garantiza contra cortociauitos y sobre carga
para su banco de eneraia y dispositivos

o B servicio al Cliente
Para cuakauier pregunta sbre e rocucto
por favor contacten

& [ —

rECERBE

GARANTIA
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Come UTILIZZARE

.

Premere il pulsante di accensione per attivare 2 carica
sul dispositivo.
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Modalta di ricarica
La luce lampeggiante indica l ricarica
La luce fissa indica che & completamente carica

Come Ricaricare

7 USCITA SV
USCITA USB-C
INGRESSO/USCITA USB-C

Puisante di verifica
dellalimentazione

Adattatore NON incluso

Luci indicatricia LED

Collegare [estreita USB-C alla porta di ingresso
perricaricare.

Collegare il cavo i ricarica aun adattatore AC USt

Gestione PowerSafe
Garatsce cont orodcut  sovaccarch
pera ua power bank e disposit

BIERE servizio client

Per qualsias! domanda sul prodotto,
contattated a
& SeIviCe@eneraiZerDowerpacks.com

rECERBE

GARANZIA

e fora arerszersovpaciscom

tcrvsg“ Nqn smatire smontare, danneagiare o ncenerie a battera i nessun

vt sons e Enraer B LLC e gt
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Spezifikation

Modellname : UE20050CC

Batterie : Lithium-Polymer
Kapazitat : 20000mAh/74Wh (Max.)
Nennspannung : USB-C 5V/3A
Nennausgang 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Nennausgang 2 : USB-C 5V/3A
Nennausgang 3 : USB-A 5V/2.4A
Gesamtausgang : 15W (Max.)
Abmessungen : 1455 (L) x 69 (B) x 28,8 (H) mm
Gewicht : 400g + 10g

Packungsinhalt
¥
@ ue20050cC

© Ladekabel /
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Specificatie

Modelnaam : UE20050CC

Batterij : Lithium Polymeer
Capaciteit : 20000mAh/74Wh (Max.)
Nominaal ingang : USB-C 5V/3A
Nominaal uitgang 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Nominaal uitgang 2 : USB-C 5V/3A
Nominaal uitgang 3 : USB-A 5V/2.4A
Totale uitgang : 15W (Max.)
Afmetingen : 1455 (L) x 69 (B) x 28,8 (H) mm
Gewicht : 400g + 10g

Inhoud van de verpakking
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@ ue20050cC @ Gebruikershandleiding
2
e
D)

© Oplaadkabel (

=

)

Especificagoes

Nome do modelo : UE20050CC
Bateria: Polimero de Litio
Capacidade : 20000mAN/74Wh (Max)
Entrada nominal : USB-C 5V/3A

Saida nominal 1 : USB-C 5V/3A

Saida nominal 2 : USB-C 5V/3A

Saida nominal 3 : USB-A 5V/2.4A
Saida total : 15W (Max)

Dimensoes : 1455 (C) x 69 (L) x 28,8 (A) mm
Peso : 4009 + 10g

Conteddo da Embalagem

=

&

@ ue20050cC @ Manual do utiizador
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Specyfikacia

Nazwa modelu : UE20050CC

Rodzaj ogniwa : Polimer litowo-jonowy
Pojemnose baterii : 10000mAR/37Wh (Max.)
Napiecie znamionowe wejscia : USB-C 5V/3A
Napiecie znamionowe wyjécia 1: USB-C SV/3A
Napiecie znamionowe wyjscia 2 : USB-C 5V/3A
Napiecie znamionowe wyjscia 3 : USB-A 5V/2.4A
Calkowita moc wyjscla : 15SW (Max)

Wymiary : 1455 (D) x 69 (5) x 16,5 (W) mm
Waga: 215 109

Zawartosc paczki
&
@ ue20050CC @ Instrukcia obsiugi
=
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Wie BENUTZEN

Driicken Sie die Ein-/Aus-Taste, um das Laden auf lhrem
Gerat zu aktivieren

cooe
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Lademodus
Blinkendes Licht zeiot das Aufladen an.
Daverhaftes Licht zeigt volstanig geladen an.

Wie aufladen

o

i

v 5V AUSGANG

USB-C AUSGANG

USB-C EIN-/AUSGANG

Strompraftaste

a3 2

Adapter NICHT im Lieferumfang enthaten

LED-Anzelgelichter

Schiieien Sie das USB-C-Ende an den
Eingangsanschiuss an, um aufzuladen.

Schiieien Sie das Ladekabel an ein
universelles USB-Netzteilan.

Druk op de aan/uit-knop om het opladen van uw apparaat
te activeren

(B oocoe
Il XX
(Il oo

Hoe opladen

T

: 7 5V UITGANG

USB-C UITGANG

USB-C IN/UITGANG

LED:indicatorlampies

Sluit et USB-C uitelnde aan op de invoerpoort
. om op te laden.

St de opaackabel3an op een universele

Pressione o botdo de enerala para ativar o carregamento
em seu dispositivo

Modo de recarga
Aluz intermitente indica que esté a carregar.
Aluz solida indica aue esta totaimente carregado,

: ” 5V 5AiDA

USB-C SAIDA

USB-C ENTRADAVSAIDA
Botao de Veriicagao
de Energia

Adaptador NAO incluido

USB AC adapt
Oplaacmodus
Het knipperende cht et aan dat het opladen plaatsindt
Het vaste cht eeft aan dathet volldigis opgeladen. Adater NIET inbegrepen.
Como USAR Como Recarregar
Indicadores de LED

Conecte a extremidade USB-C  porta de
entrada para recarregar.

Conecte o cabo de carregamento a u
Slapiador de crtente akemada USB universal

Nacignijpraycisk zasllania, aby uruchomic ladowanie urzadzena.

[ Boocoe
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Tryo ladowania
Migaiace $wiatlo oznacza fadowanie.
Swiecace $wiatlo oznacza pelne naladowanie.

Jak Natadowac

N

7 WYISCIE 5V

WYISCIE USB-C
WEISCIE/WYISCIE USB-C

Praycisk kontrolny zasilania

Adapter NIE jest dolaczony.

Wskatniki LED

Podiackorcouke USB-C co portu weiscioneo,
aby naiadow:

PowerSafe-Management
Garantiert gegen Kurzschitsse und
Uberladungen for Ihre Powerbank und

o B cundendienst
For Fragen zum Produk
kontakieren Sie uns bfte unter
& SeIViCe@eneraiZerDOwerpacks.Com

rECERBE

GARANTIE

Entsoraungseinichtung flr Ratscridge
Entsoroen seriegen, beschscgen ocer verbrennen S e Battere icht 2u
Jeder Zat

Tochtergeselischaften und werden von TennRich nternational Corp unter
Lizenz verwender

UM_2_UE20050CC_DE 11

PowerSafe-behees
Garndeerbescerming egen korsluing
en overladen voor uw powerbank en
apparaten

Bl (antenservice
oorwagen ove het roduct
neem conact et ons op i

E Senia genergizeroowarpacks com

rECERBE

GARANTIE:

avalverwerkingsbeckf voor dics

©2024 Energizer Encraizer Enerazer-personage en bepaade rafsche
‘ontwerpen zin handelsmerken van Eneraizer Brands, LLC en gerelatcerde

UM_2_UE20050CC_NL 11

Gerenciamento PowerSafe
Garante protecao contra curto-circuito e
sobrecarga para 0 seu banco de energia &
dispositivos.

EIREAE servico ao Cliente

Para qualquer dvida sobre o produto,
entre em contato conosco em
a1 seniceenergizerpowerpacks.com

[ECERBE

GARANTIA

Nao descart,desmonte,danifcus ou incinere 3 bateria a quaiauer momento,

UM_2_UE20050CC_PT_11

Zarzadzanie PowerSafe
Guearante ochrone przed zwiarciem i
przeladowaniem dia Twojego banku enerail |
urzadzen

Bl obsiuga kiienta
W przypadku jakichkolwiek pytan dotyczacych
DrodUKty, Skontaktuj sie 2 nami pod adresem
service@energizerpowerpacks.com

ECERBE

GWARANCJA

Podiacz kabel ladowania
adaptera sieciowego USE.

UM_2_UE20050CC_PL 11
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AR eyxeipidiou

Creundukauus
Mogen: UE20050CC

Barepus: lnTwes nonuwe

Kanauurer: 20000mAh / 74Wh (vakc)
Ouenen bxop; USB-C 5V/3A

Ouerien w3wop 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Ouerier w3xop 2: USB-C 5V/3A

Ouerien u3xop 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A

06wy u3xom: 15W (mawc.)

Paswepu: 145.5(L) x 69(W) x 28.8(H) st
Terno: 400r + 107

CnAbpxaHMe Ha onakoBKaTa

R

@ [orpeauenio

@ ue20050cC PHKOBOACTED
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© 3apexaaus kaen /

Specifikace

Model: UE20050CC

Baterie: Lithium Polymer

Kapacita: 20000mAN/ 74Wh (max.)
Nominalni vstup: USB-C 5V/3A
Nominalni vistup 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Nominalni vystup 2: USB-C 5V/3A
Nominalni vystup 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Celkouy vystup: 15W (max)
Rozmery: 145.5(0) x 69() x 28.8(V) mm
Hmotnost: 400g + 10g

Obsah balen/
¥
@ ue20050cC @ Uivatelsky manual

© nNabijeci kabel

Specifikationer :
Modelnavn: UE20050CC

Batteri: Lithium Polymer

Kapacitet: 20000mAN / 74Wh (Max)
Vurderet indgang: USB-C 5V/3A

Vurderet output 1: USB-C 5V/3A

Vurderet output 2: USB-C 5V/3A

Vurderet output 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A

Samlet output: 15W (Max)

Dimensioner: 145,5() x 69(8) x 28 8(H) mm
Vagt: 400g £ 10g

Pakningsindhold

&

@ Brugenejledning

© Opladhingskabel (

@ ue20050cC

Specifiche :

‘Ovoua Movtéhou: UE20050CC

Mnarapia: Aiou Mohuepiv
XwpnuketnTa: 20000mAh / 74Wh (Méyiotn)
Eiopor} Avadoyiac: USB-C 5V/3A
BaBuohoynuévn E€odoc T: USB-C 5V/3A
BaBuohoynuévn E€odoc 2: USB-C 5V/3A
BaBuohoynuévn E€oSoc 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Tuvohike) E§oSoc: 15W (Méyiotn)

Miaotaoeic: 1455(L) X 69(W) x 28,8(H) xhioota
Bapoc: 400yp  10vp

Mepigxdpevo ouokeuaoiag

=

&

@ ue20050cC @ Evxeidio xpfiom
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Kak ga nsnonsgare

Harcwere 6yTona sa okniossane, 3a 4a akTuswpaTe.

aapexgawero ha saueo yerpoiicTec.
cooe
coee
Ceee
cece
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Pexum 32 npesapengane
Muraliara caernva noKassa, 4e c@ NpesapeXGa.
TTOCTORKHAT CBOTAMHA 10Ka383, |o © HATBIHO JApOAEH.

Kak na npesapegute

7 5vv3xon

USB-C 1axon
USB-C BXOI/M3XON1

Byron 3a nposepka
Ha saxpatBaHeTo

AganepuT HE e knioven

CagTonvonsu MHaukaTopH

»

Cobpere USB-C kpas e sxom nopr
N 3a A npesapenr

Canpxerte 3apAgHIs Kaben Kb
ysepcanen USB AC ananep.

Jak pouzZivat

Ktivaci nabijeni

(B oocoe
(W ooe-
(oo

Jak dobijet

7 5V V¥STUP.

USB-C VYSTUP

USB-C VSTUPVYSTUP

Tiatitko kontrola napsjeni

e~ LEDindikatni svétla

Pripojte konec s USB-C do vstuprino portu
|| prodobien.

Pigote nabec abel k niverzainimu

Opladningsmetode
Biinkende Iys indikerer opladning
Fastlys indikerer uldt opladet.

Stromtestknap

Adapter IKKE inkluderet

USB AC acap
- =
Retim dobien J
Biaic svéto znamens dobiieni
Svétlo sviti trvale, kdyZ je pIné nabite. Adaptér NENI soucasti dodavky.
Hvordan bruges Sddan genoplades
LED-indikatorlamper
A 5V UDGANG -
. .
USBC UDGANG -
Tryk 04 zend/sluk-knappen for at aktivere oplading p3 din enhed. UsB-CIND/UD 1

Forbing U Cenden i indgansporten
L || forat senoplad

T smadningstablttl n unversal
USB AC-a

Mg va xpnoipomorjosre

Tlarore 10 KouwT 1POGOBOCIG Yia Va EvepYOTIINOETE
0 @6pNoN 0T OUOKEUA TG,

cooe

coee
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Aatoupyi gopnang
To avaBoofiivov g uroBerkvie pépTIon
To oTaieps ug uToBexvie e gopTon,

Nusg va emavadopriosre

USB-C EZ000%

USB-C EIZ/EZ

Kouyrri eAéyxou
goB0ciag,

0 mpocappoyéag AEN mepikauBaveran

LED evBeKTIKG QuitKia

ZuvBtore 1o USB-C dxpo oy £0030 yia
va goprioere.

CEuvBtaTe To xakidio goprians ot évay
KON USB AC avidmopa.

Ynpasnenue na PowerSafe
FapaKTipa cpeuy KsCo ChenuHenue n
npesapexnaNe 3a sauiaTa MOGATIHG
Garepus 1 ycTpoiicrea.

BLIPOCH OTHOGHO NPOAYKTa,
o e e S e

% Oﬁcny»(aam Ha knueHTH
service@energizerpowerpacks.com

ECELBE

FAPAHLMA

B 32000 O TCHD KT, o, T
it snergizerpomerpacks co

Vskanpnis GaTepusTa ipasunso, narspoere wecrio sasegrens
saxspre 23 oot

Garopusa.

o 2y Ca TrOBCN WO K2 ENCOIKAA BpAKAC. FIC
Capaas ALLIOPIM APYACCTIa ! CB WANONSRAT A TNLGKS O TorPIR
Virtepueursin Kopn

UM_2_UE20050CC_BG 11

Sprava PowerSafe
Zéruka proti zkratu a piebent pro vas power
bank a zarzeni

B 71aznicka podpora
Pro jakékoli dotazy ohledné produktu,
kontaktuite nas na
senice@energizerpowerpacks.com

[ECERBE

ZARUKA

©2024 Eneraizer Eneraize,postavitka Eneraizer a s arafcks naviny
5o ochranns znarmi ooeénost Eneraer Srands, LLC 3 picruzenych

UM_2_UE20050CC_C5.11

PowerSafe Management
Garanti mod ortsuting ogoveropacing
for din powerbank 0g enhed

o B cundeservice
For pargmé om praduket, kontaktos
venlgst

& [l R —

rECERBE

GARANTI

Sorstar bt v oot borsafesesate o .

varemszrier tinorende Encroizer Brand, LLC o9 Hhorende datterseikater
0 anvandes undr cens o TenRich nternationalCoro.
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Aiaxeipion Powersafe

Eyyonan evaviiov BpaxUKUKAGLGTOS Kal
umepgoprIoNS Yo v Gopn kTacpia ™
TIg GUOKEUEG Ga,

] Egumnpémnon merariov
% T1a OTIOIOBHTIOTE EpWTON OXETIKA e T0
TIpOIBY, TGPAKAAODLIE EKONWVOTE Hall
Wag 07O service@energizerpowerpacks.com

rECERBE

EFTYHIH

Ot 10 oo h oo cvopds oy ¢ T 1o
T avyonon

e syt Meipi o

o emogamc, ool e ke
pund my prrop

©2024 Eneroize. Ta cpmopid ofuaro Energizer, Enegizer Character ko

e crapic <o KpnooTOOUVTE U dBoq a6 1 TemnRich
Intomational Cor
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Letoltési kézikdnyv

Spetsifikatsioon

Mudelinimi: UE20050CC

Aku: Litium-polumeer

Mahutavus: 20000mAR/ 74Wh (maks)
Hinnatud sisend: USB-C 5V/3A
Hinnatud valjund 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Hinnatud valjund 2: USB-C 5V/3A
Hinnatud valjund 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Koguvdimsus: 15W (maks.)

Mootmed: 145,5(P) x 69(L) x 28.8(K) mm
Kaal: 4009 + 109

Pakend/sisu
S
&
@ ue20050cC

© Laadimiskazbe /
e

Tekniset tiedot :

Mallinimi: UE20050CC

Akku: Litium-polymeeri

Kapasiteett: 20000mAh/ 74Wh (maks.)
Arvioitu systto: USB-C 5V/3A
Anvioitu 13hto 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Arvioitu 13hto 2: USB-C 5V/3A
Anvioitu 13hto 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Kokonaisiahts: 15W (maks.)

Mitat: 1455(P) x 69(0) x 28,8(K) mm
Paino: 400g + 109

Pakkauksen sisilté
S
&
@ ue20050cC @ Kayttsohie
~
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© Latauskaapell (
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Specifikacija

Model: UE20050CC

Baterija: Litij-polimer

Kapacitet: 20000mAh/ 74Wh (Maks.)
Nominirani ulaz: USB-C 5V/3A
Nominirani izlaz 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Nominiani ziaz 2: USB-C SV/3A
Nominirani izlaz 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Ukupan izlaz: 15W (Maks.)

Dimenzie: 145.5(0) x 69(5) x 28.80)) mm
Tezina: 4009 + 109

SadrZaj pakiranja
o
&
@ ue20050cC @ Korisnicki priruenik
Q
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© Kabel za punjenje (
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Specifikacio

Modell név: UE20050CC

Akku: Litium-polimer

Kapacitas: 20000mAh / 74Wh (Max.)
Névleges bemenet: USB-C 5V/3A
Névleges kimenet 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Névleges kimenet 2: USB-C 5V/3A
Névleges kimenet 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Teljes kimenet: 15W (Max.)

Meretek: 145.5(L) x 69(Sz) x 28.8(M) mm
Suly: 400g + 109

Csomag tartalma
&
@ ue20050CC @ Felhasznalsi kézikonyy
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Kuidas kasutada

Vautage toite nuppu, et seadmes laadimine Kaivitada.

cooe
coee

Oeee

Baal

Laadimisrezim
Vilkov i naitab laadimist,
Pasiv tull natab tas aetud olekut,

Kuidas laadida

o

7 5V valiund

USB-C valiund

USB-C sisend/valiund
Toite kontrolinupp

Adapterit £l ole kaasas

LED indikaatortuled

Ohendage USB-C ofs sisendporti,
et laadimist alustada.

Ohendage laadimiskaabel universaalse
USB AC adapteriga.

Kuinka kdytt:

Vaiutage toite nuppu, et seadmes laadimine kivitada.

Lataustia
Vilkkuva valo osoittaa ataamista
Pysyva valo osoittaa tayden latauksen.

Kuidas laadida

P

7 5V ULKO

USB-C ULKO

USB-C SIS/ULKO
Virtakytkin

Adapteria El ole mukana

LED-merkkivalot

Yhdists USB-C-pa3 sybttoportiin
latausta varten

Yndista latauskaapell yieiseen
SB AC -sovittimeen.

Kako koristiti

Pritsnite tioku za ukljuéivanje da biste aktivirali punjenje
na svom uredaiu.
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Rezim punjenja
Trepcuce svietlo ukazule na puniene.
Stalno svietlo ukazuie na potpuno napunjeno.

Kako napuniti

” 5V 1zLAz
USB-C 1zLAZ

USB-C UNOS/IZLAZ
Gumb za provieru
napajania

‘Adapter NIJE kjuten

S~ LD indikatori

Spojite USB-C kraj na ulazni priklucak
23 punjenje

Spojite kabel za punjenie na univerzaini
USB AC adapter.

Nyomia meg az bekapcsold gombot, hogy aktivalia
atoltest az eszkozon.

[ Boocoe
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Toltesi mod
Villédz6 feny jelzia tohest.
Folyamatos feny jelzi a teles feltolottséget,

Hogyan télthets djra

i

v 5V KIMENG

USB-CKIMENG

USB-C BE/ KIMENO

Aramellendrzs gomb

y
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Az adapter NEM tartozik hozzé

e LEDjelz0lampak

Csatiakortassa az USB-C véget a toltshelyre
a2 Uiratoltéshez

Catlakontassa az egyetemes USB AC
adapterhez a toltokabelt

Posrdkindel haldus
Garanteerib kaitse linise ja Ulelaadimise:
vastutele akupangale ja seadmetele.

o B Customer Service
lga kisimuse korral toote kohta votke meiega
hendust aadressil

& SeViCe@eneraiZeTDOerpacks. com

rECERBE

Garantii

Arge minglJuhulvisake, Iamimutage, Kahistage ega poetage patarel.

Coro
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PowerSafe-hallinta
Takuu oikosulkuja a iikuormitusta vastaan
latauspakkauksells! Ja liteilesi.

o B psiakaspalvelu
Tuotetta koskevissa kysymyksiss3, ottakaa
yhteytts meihin osoltieessa

& Service@energizerDowerpacks com

rECERBE

TAKUU

©2024 Eneraizer Eneraizer.Enaraizer-nahmo a et raafset
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Upravijanje PowerSafeom
Jamél protiv kratkog spoja | prenapunjenost
22 V35U prijenosnu bateriu | uredaje.

o B orisnicka podrska
2a bilo kakva pitanja o proizvodu, molimo
kontakirate nas na

a1 senicegeneraizerpowerpacks.com

[ECERBE

JAMSTVO

= Niada
e gt rastaviat oiteckat i pat bateris

UM_2_UE20050CC_HR_11

PowerSafe Kezelés
Garantalia a rovidzaratot és a tultotést a
hordozhatd akkumultor és az eszkozo

esetében
= ol Ogyfélszolgalat
Atermekkel ancsolatos bérmilyen kerdes
eseten kerjok, épjen kapcsolatba velonk a
B Service@energzeTpOWerpacks com

rECERBE

GARANCIA

Miden st szamitot termek Jgosut krtozot e garandira Tousobi

Helyesen bontsa i az elemet.Kren tandcsot a e Puladeibered emben
Soha e dobla o, sec o, Aol gy 60ese e 32 clemel.

©2004 nergize. Az Energze, a2 Energzer karkter s ionyos raiatervek a
Energzer Brands, LLC s hozstrtot ednallobto viiegyel, ameheketa
Tennfech nteraioal Cor, ikenszdltt haszniok.
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Energizer
UE20050cC

Haladu nidur leidbeiningar

Energizer
UF20050cC

Atsisiyskite vadova

Lnergizer
UE20050CC

Lejupieladéjiet rokasgramatu

Lnergizer
UE20050cC

Last ned manualen

Taknilegar upplysingar
Modelsnimer: UE20050CC

Rafhlada: Lithium Polymer

Rafhladaafli: 20000mAh/ 74Wh (Hamarks)
Radad innslattur: USB-C 5V/3A

Radad utiattur 1: USB-C 5V/3A

Radad utiattur 2: USB-C 5V/3A

Radad utlattur 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Heildaritiat: 15W (Hamarks)

Staeroir: 1455(L) x 69(W) x 28.8(H) mm
Pyngd: 400g + 10

Innihald pakkningar
e
&
@ ue2o0s0cc @ Notkunarleiobeiningar

© Hiedslukerfi

Specifikaciia

Modelio pavadinimas: UE20050CC
Baterija: Liuminio polimeras

Talpa: 20000mAR/ 74Wh(Maks)
Ivertinta jvestis: USB-C 5V/3A
Ivertintas isvestis 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Ivertintas isvestis 2: USB-C SV/3A
Ivertintas iSvestis 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Visa igvestis: 15W (Maks)
Matmenys: 145.5(llg.) x 69(P1) x 28.8(Aukst) mm
Svoris: 400g ¢ 10g

Pakuotés turinys
S
&
@ ue20050cC @ Vartotojo vadovas
Q
N
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Specifikacilas
Modela nosaukums: UE20050CC
Akumulators: Litis-polimers

letilpiba: 20000mAN/ 74Wh (Maks)
Nominalais fevads: USB-C 5V/3A
Norminalals izvads 1: USB-C SV/3A
Nominalais izvads 2: USB-C 5V/3A
Norninalais izvads 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Kopejais izvads: 15W (Maks.)

Izméri: 145.5(G) x 69(P) x 28 8(A) mm
Svars: 4009 + 109

lepakojuma saturs
S~
&
@ ue20050cC @ Vartotojo vadova
Q
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Spesifikasioner
Modelinavn: UE20050CC

Batteri: Litium Polymer

Kapasitet: 20000mAN/ 74Wh (Maks.)
Nominell inngang: USB-C 5V/3A

Norminell utgang 1: USB-C 5V/3A

Nominell utgang 2: USB-C 5V/3A

Nominell utgang 3: USB-A 5\/2.4A

Total utgang: T5W (Maks.

Dimensjoner: 145.5(L) x 69(8) x 288(H) mm
Vekt: 400g + 10

Pakningsinnhold
N
@ ue20050CC @ Brukermanual
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Hvernig d ad nota

Vit 4 afla hnappinn til a0 virka hledsluna 4 taekinu bin.
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Endurladdunarhamur
Blinkandi 6 bendir 4 endurlognun
Fast 165 bendir & fulla hledslu

Hvernig 3 ad endurhladda

o
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v 5V UTGANGUR

USB-C UTGANGUR

USB-C INN/UT

Rafmaelingartakki

Snaeldan ER EKKI med

LED Visingarlos

Tengdu USB-C endanum i inntaksopinn til
endurhledslu

Tengd hedsusnir o el

PowerSafe stiornun
Tossingr e stammtr 509 ofurccun
fyir fartoiv bina g

1 bjonusta vio vioskipta
Fyre enhverarspuringar um voruna,
\insamiegast hald samband vid oKkt &
Senice GO o

rECERBE

ABYRGD

USB AC vidr

Kaip naudoti

Paspauskite maitinimo mygtuka, kad jjungtumete
krovima | savo renginl.
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Jkrovimo rezimas.
Migdanti sviesa rodo rovima
Pastovi iesa rodo, kad jkrautas visiska.

Kaip ikrauti

P

: 7 5V ISEIGA

USB-C ISEIGA

USB-C IVEDIMAS/ISEIGA
Maitinimo patkros
mygtukas

Adapteris NERA isskirtas

LED indikatorial

Prijunkite USB-C gala prie vesties prievado,
kad pasikrautuméte

Prunkte krormo ke ri uersainio
USB AC adap

Kaip naudoti

Paspauskite maltinimo myatuka, kad fjungtumete fkrovima
savo rengini.
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Jkrovimo rezimas
Migdanti $viesa rodo rovima
Pastovi iesa rodo, kad jkrautas vsiska,

Kaip ikrauti

: 7 5V ISEIGA

USB-C ISEIGA

USB-C VEDIMAS/ISEIGA
Maitinimo patikros myatukas

Adapteris NAV leklauts

LED indikatorial

Pievienojiet USB-C galu eejas portam,
Ial uzladetu

o Encraizer

e
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PowerSafe valdymas

(Garantuoja pries trumpajj jungti it
penvirsinima josy nesiojamo akumulatoriaus
i renginy atvelu.

EIRERE iienty aptarmavimas
Delet oy Kausny pieproduca sssome
SUsekt s mumi cre

& SeniceGenerzeDOWeTBACk om

rECERBE

GARANTIJA
Noredami
Mmoo ezt sbesit oo feodn srenamie

- naucolam paga TenRich nterationsl Corp. lcencia
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PowerSafe vadiba
Garantijas pret fsslégumu un parpidisany
isu portativalam akumulatoram un fericern.

] jientu apkalposana

Pt ebkuriem jautsumiem oar Srocukt,
ladzu, sazinietes ar mums
Senegenergierpowerpacks com

[ECERBE

GARANTIJA

Plevienojet ulad oo sy s

S8 A adapterm Somaller W o anOTAPONETO3CS com
oimanga, i, adad 900 e oo

Hvordan bruke

Trykk D4 av/pé-knappen for & aktivere lading pa enheten din.

[ Boocoe
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Lademodus

Blinkende lys indikerer ading.
Fastlys indikerer fulladet,

Hvordan lade

i

- v 5T

UsB-CUT

USB-CINN/UT
Stromkontrolknapp

Adapter IKKE inkludert

LED-indikatorlys

Koble tl USB-C-enden ti inngangsporten
for 3 lade

ol laderabelentl e unversel
USB AC-adapt

UM_2_UE20050CC_LV11

PowerSafe-styring

Garanterer mot kortslutning o
overoppiacing fo i bzrbare bateribank
og enheter

Bl yungeservice
% Forsparsmlom produkiet, vennigtfontak

s R———

ECERBE

GARANTI

Al procute a epsdatoen aifsre orbegrenset ts garan. Former
tennios besal

st bttt 3 ki mat,sok okl aheningsanieg or .
ke s, demonter, s el renn Bt Ul nver 1

©2024 Energze Enerizer Encrizr Kookt 0 s grafke desion e aremerker

ra TernRichnematonal Corp.
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Energizer
UE20050cC

Descarcati manualul

Lnergizer
UFT10050CC

Mpeyamu ynytcT0

Lnergizer
UE20050CC

Stiahnut' prirucku

Lnergizer
UE20050cC

Prenesi navodila

Specificatie

Nume model: UE20050CC

Baterie: Polimer litiu

Capacitate: 20000mAh/ 74Wh(Max)
Intrare nominala: USB-C 5V/3A

lesire nominala 1: USB-C 5V/3A

lesire nominala 2: USB-C 5V/3A
lesire nominal 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
lesire totala: 15W (Max)

Dimensiuni: 145.5(L) x63(W) x28.8(H) mm
Greutate: 400g + 10t

Contvinutul pachetului
¥
@ ue20050cC

© cablu de incarcare ¢
e

Creuvndmkauus
Hawmerosarue moneny: UE20050CC
Batapes: [uTii-nonumepHas
EwmKocTs: 20000mAh/ 74Wh (Makc.)
HomwansHii exon; USB-C 5V/3A
HomuhansHuit Beixo 1: USB-C 5V/3A
HomuansHuii Bbixon 2: USB-C 5V/3A
HomuhansHuit Beixon 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
O6umi Bbixon; 15W (Make.
TaGapue: 145.5(1) x69(1L
Bec: 400r £ 101

)
) X28.8(B) Mm

CoflepxaHue ynakoBKu
o
&
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@ ue00s0cC nons3aosatens
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Specifikacie

Modelové oznacenie: UE20050CC
Batéria: Lithium Polymer

Kapacita: 20000mAN/ 74Wh (Max)
Nominalny vstup: USB-C 5V/3A
Nominglny vystup 1: USB-C SV/3A
Nominalny vystup 2: USB-C 5V/3A
Normininy vystup 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Celkovy vistup: 15W (Max)
Rozmery: 1455(D) x 69(3) x 28.8(V) mm
Hmotnost: 400g + 10g

Obsah balenia
s
&
@ ue20050cC @ Pouzivatefsks prirucka
Q
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Prenesi navodila

Model: UE20050CC

Baterija: Liti-polimer

Kapaciteta: 20000mAN/ 74Wh (Max)
Nazivni vnos: USB-C 5V/3A

Nazivni izhod 1: USB-C 5V/3A

Nazivni izhod 2: USB-C 5V/3A

Nazivni izhod 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Skupn izhod: 15W (Max)

Dimenzife: 145.5(D) x 69(3) x 28.8(V) mm
Teza: 4009 + 109

Vsebina paketa
&
@ ue20050CC @ Uporabniski prirocnik
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Cum sa folosesti

Apiisati butonul de pornire pentru a activa incarcarea
pe dispozitivul dvs
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Mod de incarcare
Lumina care cipeste indica incarcarea
Lumina constanta indica incarcare complet

Cum sa reincarcayf

o

v SV IESIRE
USB-C IESIRE
USB-C INTRARE/IESIRE

Buton de verificare
aalimentari

Adaptorul NU este inclus

Indicatoare LED

]
]
J
J
Conectati capatul USB-C Ja portul de
E ~ Intrare pentru a reincarca

Conectatcabll g incarcare a n acaptor
USB AC u

HaXITe (0IKy BKAI04eHUR, 4TOGk! aKTHBHPOBATS 3apRAKY.
Ha sauwem yCTpoicTae.

(_Poocoe
(W ooe-
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Pexim sapaan
Muraloui ceer yxassisaer Ha 3apanKy.

TlocTORHHeIf CBeT yKaswisaet wa Nonkyio 3apaaKy.

Kaxk 3apsbkaTe

v 5V BbIXOA
USB-C BbIXO

USB-C BXOA/BLIXOA
Kronka nposepki

Aantep HE eknioven

CBETORMORHYIE MHANKATOPS

lomkmiomTe KoHew USB-C Kk 8xomomy
nopry AR 3apAL

Mogmounre Kabens nuranms k
yHusepcanbHomy USB AC aganrepy.

Ako pouzZivat

Stlacte tatidlo zapnutia na aktivaciu nabijania na vasom zariaden.
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Rezim nabijania
Biikajice svetlo znai nabijanie.
Stale svetio znati upine nabity:

Ako dobjjat

7 5V V¥STUP.

USB-CYSTUP

USB-C VSTUPVYSTUP
Tiatidio kontrolu napajania

Adapter NIE je sicastou

S LED indikatné svetia

Pripojte koniec USB-C k vstupnému portu
na dobijanie

Pripojte nabijaci kabel k univerzéinemu
adaptéru USB AC

Kako uporablfati

Pritsnite gumb za vKlop, da omogocite polnjenje vase naprave

[ Boocoe

'l XX
(M o---

Natin ponovnega polnjenia
Utripajoca luéka oznatuie, da se poli.
Stalna lucka oznacuie, da je bateriia popoinoma napolniena,

Kako napolniti

T

v 5V 1ZHD

USB-CIZHOD

USB-C VSTOP/IZHOD
(Gumb za preverjanje
napajania

Adapter NI prilozen

S LED kazane luti

Povezite konec USB-C v vhodni priklucek
23 polnjenie

Poveite polnini kabel s univerzalnim
USE AC adapterjem.

Managementul PowerSafe
(Garanteaza impotriva scurtcircuitlui si
supraincarcari pentru bateria mobila i dispozitivele

dumneavoast
Bl pentru clienti
rice intrebare despre produs, va rugam
sa ne contactatila
a1 service@energizerpowerpacks com

rECERBE

GARANTIE

erafice sunt el comerciale sl Enraier Brancts LLC 2 subsidarelor

o ot ukate s ko do TaneRich ntermational Com.
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Ynpasnenue PowerSafe
FapaHTupyer sawTy or KopoTKoro
3aMLIKBHUS M NEPETPY3KMA AN BaLLETD
NIOPTTYEHOTO aKKYMYATOP M YCTPOICTE.

= QScnyxueaume nuewtos
Tlo nioBem BONpoCam 0 NPOaYK
. CRmHTEH C i 0 0 anpecy
& service@energizerpowerpacks.cor

FECERBE

FAPAHTUA

oy O ConOTHTOnAOR WADODNE 253,
ocerito: o nergizerponpacks com

JGLOHOR TpETOHTI.

Onepaiins,

TennRich Intsmatinsl Cop.
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PowerSafe riadenie
Zarutule proti skratu a prebitiu pre vas
prenosny bateriovy ball a zariadenia.

BINERE 25kaznicka podpora

Pre akekolvek otaziky tkajice sa produktu, nas
prosim kontaktuite na
a1 senvce@energizerpowerpacks com

[ECERBE

ZARUKA

[ etk A ————————
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Upravijanje PowerSafe

Zagotavja zaicito pred kratkim stikom in
prekomernim polnjenjem a vaSo baterisko
banko in naprave.

B sioritve za stranke

Za vsa vratania o delu as ontairate na
e pememovera

ECERBE

GARANCIJA

e s e ot o DOt oo

icence podietia
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Energizer
UE20050cC

Shkarkoni manualin

Lnergizer
UFT10050CC

CkavaTb pyKOBOACTBO

Lnergizer
UE20050CC

Ladda ner manual

Lnergizer
UFT10050CC

3aBaHTaXu1TH NoCiGHUK

Specifikimet

Emri i Modelit : UE20050CC

Bateria : Litium Polimer

Kapaciteti : 20000mAN/ 74Wh (Max)
Hyria e Vlerésuar : USB-C 5V/3A

Dalia e Vierésuar 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Dalja e Vierésuar 2 : USB-C 5V/3A
Dalia e Vierésuar 3 : USB-A 5V/2.4A
Dalja Totale: 15W (Max)

Dimensionet : 145.5(L) x 69(W) x 28:8(H) mm
Pesha: 4009 + 10¢

Pérmbajtia e paketimit
¥
@ ue20050cC

© Kablloja e ngarkimit
e

Specifikacija

Model: UE20050CC

Baterija: Liti-polimer

Kapacitet: 20000mAh/ 74Wh (Maks.)
Ocijenjen ulaz: USB-C 5V/3A
Ocijenjeni izlaz 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Ocijenjeni izlaz 2: USB-C 5V/3A
Ocijenjeni izlaz 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Ukupni izlaz: 15W (Maks.)
Dimenzije: 145.5(D) x 69(3)
Tezina: 400g £ 10g

X 28.8(V) mm

Cafipxaj nakoBara
&

KopucHuskn

@ ue00s0cC PUPYHAK

=

© Katn 3a vanajae
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Specifikationer

Modelinamn: UE20050CC

Batter: Litium Polymer

Kapacitet: 20000mAN/ 74Wh (Max)
Nominell ingéng: USB-C 5V/3A
Norminell utgdng 1: USB-C 5V/3A
Nominell utgang 2: USB-C 5V/3A
Norninell utgdng 3: USB-A 5\/2.4A
Totalt uttag: 15W (Max)

Matt: 145.5(L) x 69(B) x 28.8(H) mm
Vikt: 400g # 10g

Innehéll i forpackningen

=
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@ ue20050cC @ Anvandarmanual
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Creundikauin
Maqem, UEQOUSOCC

mynsTop: Titii-Mlonimephuii
emmcm zoooomAn/ 74Wh (Makc.)
HowikansHui Bxig: USB-C 5V/3A
HowtikansHui Bxia 1: USB-C 5V/3A
HowiransHui Buxia 2: USB-C 5V/3A
HowinansHui Buxia 3: USB-A 5V/2.4A
Baranehuit Buxin: 15W (Makc.)
Poawipu: 145.5(11) x 69(L) x 28.8(8) uw
Bara: 400r + 107

BusicT yraxoBxu

=
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@ rpyain

@ uer00s0cC KopucTyBasa
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S/ té pérdoret

Shtyoni butonin e fugise pér té aktivizuar ngarkinin né paiisien tuai,

cooe
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Menyra e rindertimit
Drita e shkélayeshme tregon rindertimin.
Drita @ agndrueshme tregon plotesisht té ngarkuar

S/ té ringfallni

<N

5V DALE

USB-C DALJE

USB-C HYRJE/DALJE

Butoni  kontrollés sé fuaisé

Adateri NUK eshte perfshire

Diita LED indikatore

Lidnen pjesen USB-C me porten hyrese
pér ta ringarkuar

Licheni kablin & ngakimit e njé adaster
USB AC u

Kako kopuctutn

TIpATHGHMTE AT 53 yKTbyBaIbe A aKTUBHPATE nyHeibe
va sawewm ypenaiy.

(_Poocoe
(W ooe-
(Il oo
-

Pexim nywerea
Muraiyhe ceerno ykaxyje Ha nyweroe.

KoHCTaHTHO c8.8TA0 yx@xyie Ha MOTnYHO Hanykeno,

Kaxk 3apsixate

vz
|
o

v 5V u3nA3

USB-CM31A3

USB-C YHOC/M3NA3

Iyrwe 3a nposepy

Aantep HUJE yireyuen

CaeTonvonyn HauKaTopH

Flosexvre USB-C kpai A0 ynasHor nopra
3anymseroe

Menaxhimi PowerSafe
Garanton kundét cortoles he ngareses st tevrt
e batering tuaj portativ dhe paiiiet

o ] Sparbimi per Kiientat
Peér cdo pyetie né lidhie me produktin, ju ltemi
na kontakton! né

& SeNViCe@eneraiZerDowerpacks. com

rECERBE

GARANCIA

©2024 Eneraizer Eneraizer, Enaraizer karakter dhe disa dzaine arafike
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Ynpaaraie PowerSafe

Garancila protlv kratkog s

prekomermog punjenja 72 vasu prenosnu
bateriju | uredaie.

Za sva pitanja o proizvodu, molimo
Kontakikafle nas na

% B orisnicka podrska
service@energizerpowerpacks.com

rECERBE

FAPAHUWA

Mosexve kabn 3a nyerse P
USB AC aanep.

Hur man anvénder

Tryck pé strombrytaren for att aktivera laddningen pé din enhet

Ligeslige for laddning
Blinkande llus ndikerar at laddning pagar.
Fastljus indikerar att enheten ar fulladdad,

Hur man laddar

T,

” VUt

UsB-CUT

USB-CINUT
Strmkontrollknapp

Adapter Ingar EJ

S~ LED-indikatoriampor

Ansiut USB-C anden tll ngangsporten
for att ladda

st laddningskabel il en unversel
USB AC-adapt

Sk BUKOpPUCTOBYBaTU

Bawomy npUCTpoi.
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MUroTiuea caiTno BKasye Ha 3apRKaH.
Mlocrifie CBITNO BKa3YE Ha N0BHE 33PAENEHHS.

Sk nepesapsigpkati

7 5V BuxiA

USB-C BAXIA

USB-C BXIA/BUXIA

KHonka nepesipkit
iBnew

Aganep HE eknioveno

CaimonionHi imgukaopn

MiakniosiTs Kieus USB-C o
BXI2HOMO NOpTY AR 3apARKEHHA

Mlikniosits 3apagyi kaben
yHieepcanHoro USB AC aanepa.
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PowerSafe-hanterin:
(Garanti mot kortsutning och verladdning for
din powerbank och enneter.
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GARANTI

Al produkterar kvalficerade for beoransad s garant rén nkspsdatum For
- ton, bazox
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Ynpasninus PowerSafe
TapaHTYE JaXVCT B KOPOTKOTO SaMMKaHst
T2 NEpeIaAPAAKIA AR BALIOTD NOPTATHBHOTO
aKyMynSTOpa Ta NPUCTPOIE

YAk AKX NUMTaHE MO APORYKT, BYAL.
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